S
pe
ci
fic
at
io
n
S
he
et
 -
LE
D
 D
ri
ve
r
11
1
	D
O
W
N
LI
G
H
TS
MODEL SUITABLE PRODUCTS DIMENSIONS
 (L x W x D mm)
LEDP40-DRIVERT LED PANELS 130 x 68 x 31
Specification
Voltage: 			  220-240V
Output Voltage range: 	 27-39V
Output Current (constant):	 900mA
Maximum Wattage: 	 39W
Input Current: 			  0.205A
Power Factor: 			  >0.9
Ta: 			  -20°C - 50°C
Life Expectancy: 			  50,000 Hours
Guarantee: 			  5 Year guarantee
IP Rating:			  IP20
Material:			  Polycarbonate, white
Extra Info:			  Over-temperature protection. Overload protection.
			  Short circuit protection. No-load protection
			  Complies to the following standards: EN55015, EN 60598-1,
			  EN 61000-3-2, EN 61000-3-3, EN 61347-1, EN 61347-2-13
			  & EN 61547. Tridonic reference: 8750051.
			  Supplied with 50cm Male 2.1mm DC Connector.
Red Arrow Trading
Elsworth House, Herries Road South
Sheffield, S6 1QS
T: 0800 195 0006 F: 0870 195 0006
E: sales@redarrowtrading.com www.redarrowtrading.com24
10
16
220-
240V 40W IP20 5 YEAR
GUARANTEE
L130mm
W
68
m
m
D
31
m
m
Automatic Circuit
Breaker Type
C10 C13 C16 C20 B10 B13 B16 B20
Installation Ø 1.5mm² 1.5mm² 1.5mm² 2.5mm² 1.5mm² 1.5mm² 1.5mm² 2.5mm²
QTY 33 50 66 83 25 38 50 58
Tridonic driver suitable for use with LED Panels up to 40W, offering
excellent reliability and performance.